
	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A PREPARED DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

	Name of Deh Razidero                           Name of Tapa Belharo                             Name of Taluka Gambat                               Name of District Khairpur Mir’s

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NOS. & DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED VF-VII-A (1985-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS

	.S No
	Latest Entry No.
	Date
	Register
	Name of Owner
	Share %
	Survey No.
	Area
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No.
	Area
	

	519
519
	322
319
	15.04.08
22.03.05
	VII-B


	Mukhtiar Ali Sial 
Khadim Ali Sial 
	13

13

13

13

05

04

13
13

13

13

05

04
	465
768

832

868

327

780

465

768

832

868

327

780


	1-24
1-24
	VII-B


	210
210
	03.01.05
03.01.05
	VIIA


	286
287

471

286

287

471
	23.10.91
23.10.91
23.10.91
23.10.91

23.10.91

23.10.91
	Ghulam Qadir 
Ghulam Qadir 

Wali Muhammad 

Ghulam Qadir 

Ghulam Qadir 

Wali Muhammad
	100
	465

768

832

868

327

780

465

768

832

868

327

780


	11-17
11-17

7-18

1-27
	Conformity with VII-A


SIGNATURE: SUPERVISOR TAPEDAR 


SIGNATURE: MUKHTIARKAR 



SIGNATURE: ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER 

